
AMERICAN ROTATION

SCHEDULE:  Week of.....

04/13/15

03/09/15 03/16/15 03/23/15 03/30/15 04/06/15

04/20/15 04/27/15 05/04/15

1  V  2

3  V  4

5  V  6

7  V  8

9  V  10

1  V  7

2  V  8

3  V  5

4  V  10

6  V  9

1  V  3

2  V  4

5  V  9

6  V  8

7  V  10

1  V  8

2  V  9

3  V  6

4  V  7

5  V  10

1  V  4

2  V  6

3  V  9

5  V  7

8  V  10

1  V  9

2  V  10

3  V  7

4  V  6

5  V  8

1  V  5

2  V  3

4  V  8

6  V  10

7  V  9

1  V  10

2  V  5

3  V  8

4  V  9

6  V  7

1  V  6

2  V  7

3  V  10

4  V  5

8  V  9

Paul Hopfer

Mike Snodgrass

John Pirkey

Julia Gabriel

Justin Cardinale

Jeff Diekemper

Dustin Miller

Dave Brengle

AndyHurwitz

John Bissell

AMERICAN ROTATION

05/11/15

PLAYOFFS

$20/Week/Player X 9 Weeks = $180/player X 10 players = $1800

$80 due up front (covers 1st week and last 3 weeks)

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

$800

$400

$100

$100

$1400

First Place includes

$400 paid to

American Rotation

for winners entry

into

National

Championship

AMERICAN ROTATION FEES AND PRIZES:

314-920-6622

314-757-6318

314-602-7493

314-566-5860

636-577-7584

618-447-7794

618-554-0710

314-601-5866

314-705-1274

314-220-8269

Player 1:

Player 2:

Player 3:

Player 4:

Player 5:

Player 6:

Player 7:

Player 8:

Player 9:

Player 10:


