

Player 1: Paul Hopfer	314-920-6622	Player 6: Jeff Diekemper	r 618-447-7794
Player 2: Mike Snodgrass	s 314-757-6318	Player 7: Dustin Miller	618-554-0710
Player 3: John Pirkey	314-602-7493	Player 8: Dave Brengle	314-601-5866
Player 4: Julia Gabriel	314-566-5860	Player 9: AndyHurwitz	314-705-1274
Player 5: Justin Cardinal	le636-577-7584	Player 10: John Bissell	314-220-8269

SCHEDULE: Week of.....

03/09/15	03/16/15	03/23/15	03/30/15	04/06/15
1 V 2	1 V 3	1 V 4	1 V 5	1 V 6
3 V 4	2 V 4	2 V 6	2 V 3	2 V 7
5 V 6	5 V 9	3 V 9	4 V 8	3 V 10
7 V 8	6 V 8	5 V 7	6 V 10	4 V 5
9 V 10	7 V 10	8 V 10	7 V 9	8 V 9
04/13/15	04/20/15	04/27/15	05/04/15	05/11/15
1 V 7	1 V 8	1 V 9	1 V 10	
2 V 8	2 V 9	2 V 10	2 V 5	PLAYOFFS
3 V 5	3 V 6	3 V 7	3 V 8	
4 V 10	4 V 7	4 V 6	4 V 9	
6 V 9	5 V 10	5 V 8	6 V 7	

AMERICAN ROTATION FEES AND PRIZES:

<pre>\$20/Week/Player X 9 Weeks = \$18 \$80 due up front (covers 1st week a</pre>	First Place includes \$400 paid to	
1st Place 2nd Place	\$800 \$400	American Rotation for winners entry
3rd Place	\$100	into
4th Place	\$100 \$1400	National Championship